ESMA updates EMIR Q& As

Post Trading

Press Releases

21 December 2020

The European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), the EU's securities markets regulator, has today updated its...

Market Abuse

Press Releases

21 December 2020

The European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), the EU's securities markets regulator, has today published its...

Press Releases

Securities Financing Transactions

Trade Repositories

18 December 2020

The European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), the EU supervisor of trade repositories (TRs), has...

MiFID - Secondary Markets

Press Releases

Trading

18 December 2020

The European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), the EU's securities markets regulator, has today launched a...

Innovation and Products

Press Releases

The European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), the EU's securities markets authority, has today published the…

Board of Supervisors

Post Trading

Press Releases

17 December 2020

The European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), the EU's securities markets regulator, has today published a...

Post Trading

17 December 2020

The European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), the EU's securities markets regulator, has published today a...

Fund Management

17 December 2020

The European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), the EU's securities markets regulator, has today published its...

COVID-19

Market Integrity

Press Releases

Short Selling

17 December 2020

The European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), the EU's securities markets regulator, has renewed its...

Board of Supervisors

Corporate Information

Press Releases

Supervisory convergence

17 December 2020

The Board of Supervisors of the European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA) has appointed Mr Jos Heuvelman, who...